Dimensions toplink (mm)
Type A B C D E Stroke
TCVNA 3563180K2 505 35 63 20 CAT2 180
TCVNA 3563230K2 555 35 63 20 CAT2 230
TCVNA 3570185K3 540 35 70 25 CAT3 185
TCVNA 3570250K3 605 35 70 25 CAT3 250
TCVNA 4090185K3 565 40 90 25 CAT3 185
TCVNA 4090250K3 640 40 90 25 CAT3 250
Dimensions fork end (mm)
Type F G H Wide
306403 19,3 46,5 20 44
TL20202465Z 20,2 46,5 20 44
TL20222465Z 22,2 46,5 20 44
TL20257465Z 25,7 46,5 20 44
TL20282465Z 28,2 46,5 20 44
TL25257630Z 25,7 63 25 51
TL25282630Z 28,2 63 25 51
TL25323630Z 32,3 63 25 51
TL25352630Z 35,2 63 25 51
TL25373630Z 37,3 63 25 51
TL25257100Z 25,7 100 25 51
TL25282100Z 28,2 100 25 51
TL25352100Z 35,2 100 25 51
Hylights
TECHNICAL INNOVATION IS OUR STANDARD
Information for hydraulic specialist
Technical information
Equiped with ball, cable, clip, fork pen, controlled return
valve and hook.
TCVNA
Hydraulic top link
Telefoon: +31 315 - 254 111     Fax: +31 315 - 243 855     E-mail: info@kavee.com     Internet: www.kavee.com     The Netherlands
2
0
1
0
-0
6
For more information about our full product assortment, stock and
prices we refer to our sales department and/or our website
at www.kavee.com.